
HSBC Bank Malaysia Berhad 198401015221 (127776-V) 

 

  
 

AMENDED TERMS & CONDITIONS FOR Travel Care Customer Campaign  
 

29 January 2024 

 

Dear Valued Customers,  

 

We hereby give notice that the Terms & Conditions for Travel Care Customer Campaign will be 

amended with effect from 01 February 2024. This Amended Terms & Conditions shall supersede 

the existing Terms & Conditions for Travel Care Customer Campaign.  

 

The following are the clauses (amended in strike through and underlined) which shall reflect the 

Amended Terms & Conditions: 

 

Clause 2 
 

“Promotion Period” runs from 27 November 2023 to 31 January 2024 30 

April 2024 (both dates inclusive).  

 

 

The Amended Terms & Conditions for Travel Care Customer Campaign is available here.  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

PUBLIC 

https://www.hsbc.com.my/content/dam/hsbc/my/docs/important-notice/travel-care-customer-campaign-terms-conditions.pdf

